1 0/1 8/2018 10/18/2018	12:06 [ARA:	Flori	ida Departme Division of Corp	ent of	State	767010	P.001/004	
	NOZa		ectronic Filing Co					
			e and use it as a co he top and bottom of				=	
	(((H18000302559 3)))							
			H180003025593Af	BC0		123 E	-	
n	Note: DO I		RESH/RELOAD bu so will generate ano			from this page.	E.	
	To:	Division of Co Fax Number	rporations : (850)617-6383	x			۔ د	
	From:	Account Name Account Number Phone Fax Number	: PARASEC : I20180000086 : (916)576-7000 .: (800)603-5868	1	elsos@g	ARABEC.(201-1	
LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL GS GROUP SERVICES LLC								
		Certified Copy Page Count			0			
		Estimated Ch	large		\$25.00			
			· ·				-	

.

https://efile.sunblz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

!---!---

; N7

• .

Corporate Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

10/18/2018 12:06 PARASEC

ç

シーナ 23



October 18, 2018

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

GS GROUP SERVICES LLC 8622 BELLANCA AVENUE SUITE A LOS ANGELES, CA 90045

SUBJECT: CS GROUP SERVICES LLC REF: L16000129079

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet. We have received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document was submitted under the wrong electronic filing type and cannot be processed by this office.

To proceed, you must abandon this filing and resubmit your filing under the appropriate electronic filing type.

A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707(1)(c), Florida Statutes, must be contained in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Nanette CausseauxFAX Aud. #: E18000300590Regulatory Specialist II SupervisorLetter Number: 518A00021315

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

10/18/2018 12:06 PARASEC

.

.

(FAX)9165767010

÷

COV	ERLETTER	
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	.	2
GS GROUP SERVI	CESTIC	- <u>i</u> - T
SUBJECT:	ited Liability Company)	معرب کی منتخب میں
		5
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are subm	Stad for filing	
		ب المبير
Pleise return all correspondence concerning this matter to	o the following:	23
Vanessa Calhoun		-
	ame of Person)	
Parasec		
	im/Company).	
2804 Gateway Oa		
	(Address)	
	·	
Sacramento CA 9	tale and Zip Code)	
Carro		
Y forther information composition this protect places call		
For junner morrianon concerning and marter, please can		
	_800 <u>854-8534</u>	
Vanessa Calhoun (Name of Person)	at (800) 854-8534 (Arez-Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Vanessa Calhoun (Name of Person)		
Vanessa Calhoun (Name of Person)	at ()	
Vanessa Calhoun (Name of Person)	at ()	
(Name of Person) Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	at ()	
Vanessa Calhoun (Name of Person) Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	at ()	
Vanessa Calhoun (Name of Rerson) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: E \$25:00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations	at () (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) S55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
Vanessa Calhoun (Name of Rerson) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: E \$25.00 Filing Foe and Certificate of Dissolution MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section	at () (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) SSS.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section	

.

.

10/18/2018 12:07 PARASEC (FAX)9165767010

P.004/004

.....

 $^{\circ}$

シ لبب 23

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is GS GROUP SERVICES LLC

2: The Articles of Organization were filed on 07/14/2016. and assigned

document number _____00129079

- 3. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days have than date document is received for filing) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be 5 listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
- 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).

5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's

activities and affairs:

6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:

Signature

Si<u>ng Sing</u>-SOLIS Printed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00